
Pos # Last Name First Name Assoc Points

1 CHIRITA Iulian ROU 2260

2 LEBRUN Felix FRA 994

3 REDZIMSKI Milosz POL 959

4 BERZOSA Daniel ESP 870

5 BUJOR Dragos Alexandru ROU 867

6 SZANTOSI David HUN 653

7 SIP Martin CZE 622

8 BJORKRYD David SWE 605

9 BRHEL Stepan CZE 577

10 CLOSSET Tom BEL 541

11 URSUT Horia Stefan ROU 487

12 UHERIK Kristian SVK 474

13 DURSUN Ugurcan TUR 417

14 FROSETH Martin NOR 388

15 VINOGRADOV Roman RUS 385

16 ULLMANN Lleyton GER 380

17 SHUSHAN Eitay ISR 310

18 ALFREDSSON Isak SWE 302

19 ARPAS Samuel SVK 297

20 COTON Flavien FRA 276

21 LEI Balazs HUN 275

22 ALMOR Uri ISR 254

23 SJOGREN Elias SWE 238

24 OPREA Luca ROU 234

25 ZEMMAL Elian FRA 231

26 WATS Xavier BEL 215

27 SAMOKHIN Aleksei RUS 215

28 FALCONNIER Timothy SUI 187

29 AVIVI Itay ISR 178

30 KRAUS Luis GER 168

31 SHUTOV Nikon BLR 162

32 BENKO Leon CRO 159
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Pos # Last Name First Name Assoc Points

1 HURSEY Anna WAL 2389

2 KAUFMANN Annett GER 2132

3 VARABYOVA Veranika BLR 934

4 EARLEY Sophie IRL 850

5 WILTSCHKOVA Dominika SVK 747

6 MEI ROSU Bianca ROU 710

7 GRIESEL Mia GER 646

8 IVANOVA Anastasiia RUS 616

9 PINTO Matilde POR 549

10 MATIUNINA Veronika UKR 498

11 DE STOPPELEIRE Clea FRA 480

12 WROBEL Wiktoria POL 311

13 HOCHART Leana FRA 307

14 TOKIC Sara SLO 297

15 SHEREDEHA Sofiia UKR 277

16 AMPA Despoina GRE 249

17 UMANETS Sofia RUS 231

18 SADIKOVIC Enisa LUX 180

19 MIASHCHANSKAYA Ulyana BLR 176

20 SMAILJI Sena CRO 166

21 TANACS Nora HUN 163

22 TEREKHOVA Zlata RUS 147

23 VIDAKOVIC Marla CRO 144

24 PONKO Olha UKR 139

25 KHACHATUROVA Anastasiia UKR 137

26 LITVINOVA Arina EST 135

27 SEGULA Kiara AUT 132

28 COLL Silvia ESP 131

29 AVEZOU Agathe Anne FRA 125

30 SANTA COMBA Mariana POR 124

31 STEFANSKA Faustyna GER 119

32 BOGDANOWICZ Natalia POL 119
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Pos # Last Name First Name AssociationDouble Partner Last NameDouble Partner First NameAssoc

1 CHIRITA Iulian ROU BUJOR Dragos Alexandru ROU

2 LEBRUN Felix FRA COTON Flavien FRA

3 BERZOSA Daniel ESP ULLMANN Lleyton GER

4 SIP Martin CZE BRHEL Stepan CZE

5 REDZIMSKI Milosz POL KULCZYCKI Alan POL

6 SZANTOSI David HUN LEI Balazs HUN

7 BJORKRYD David SWE SJOGREN Elias SWE

8 CLOSSET Tom BEL WATS Xavier BEL

9 URSUT Horia Stefan ROU OPREA Luca ROU

10 ALFREDSSON Isak SWE ARPAS Samuel SVK

11 UHERIK Kristian SVK BILKA Pavol SVK

12 SHUSHAN Eitay ISR ALMOR Uri ISR

13 VINOGRADOV Roman RUS ORLOV Serafim RUS

14 DURSUN Ugurcan TUR NEBHAN Mustafa TUR

15 FROSETH Martin NOR LAM Khai Noah NOR

16 SAMOKHIN Aleksei RUS RADNAEV Bator RUS
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Pos # Last Name First Name Association Double Partner Last NameDouble Partner First NameAssoc

1 HURSEY Anna WAL PINTO Matilde POR

2 KAUFMANN Annett GER MEI ROSU Bianca ROU

3 VARABYOVA Veranika BLR MIASHCHANSKAYA Ulyana BLR

4 EARLEY Sophie IRL COLL Silvia ESP

5 WILTSCHKOVA Dominika SVK REBIC Zrinka CRO

6 GRIESEL Mia GER STEFANSKA Faustyna GER

7 IVANOVA Anastasiia RUS TEREKHOVA Zlata RUS

8 MATIUNINA Veronika UKR KHACHATUROVA Anastasiia UKR

9 DE STOPPELEIRE Clea FRA AVEZOU Agathe Anne FRA

10 WROBEL Wiktoria POL BOGDANOWICZ Natalia POL

11 SHEREDEHA Sofiia UKR PONKO Olha UKR

12 HOCHART Leana FRA BLED Gaetane FRA

13 TOKIC Sara SLO MOLTARA Enya SLO

14 SMAILJI Sena CRO VIDAKOVIC Marla CRO

15 TANACS Nora HUN SZOSZNYÁK Emma HUN

16 UMANETS Sofia RUS IVANOVA Ekaterina RUS
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Pos # Last Name First Name Association Mixed Partner Last NameMixed Partner First NameAssoc

1 CHIRITA Iulian ROU MEI ROSU Bianca ROU

2 CLOSSET Tom BEL HURSEY Anna WAL

3 ULLMANN Lleyton GER KAUFMANN Annett GER

4 BERZOSA Daniel ESP EARLEY Sophie IRL

5 LEBRUN Felix FRA DE STOPPELEIRE Clea FRA

6 REDZIMSKI Milosz POL WROBEL Wiktoria POL

7 SIP Martin CZE MATIUNINA Veronika UKR

8 SHUTOV Nikon BLR VARABYOVA Veranika BLR

9 BUJOR Dragos Alexandru ROU SINGEORZAN Cristina ROU

10 BILKA Pavol SVK WILTSCHKOVA Dominika SVK

11 KRAUS Luis GER GRIESEL Mia GER

12 SZANTOSI David HUN SZOSZNYÁK Emma HUN

13 RADNAEV Bator RUS IVANOVA Anastasiia RUS

14 KONG Rafael POR PINTO Matilde POR

15 VINOGRADOV Roman RUS UMANETS Sofia RUS

16 BJORKRYD David SWE FRED Josephina SWE

17 BRHEL Stepan CZE POLAKOVA Veronika CZE

18 COTON Flavien FRA HOCHART Leana FRA

19 UHERIK Kristian SVK DAROVCOVA Nina SVK

20 URSUT Horia Stefan ROU SFERLEA Alesia Sofia ROU

21 DURSUN Ugurcan TUR DEMIR Büşra TUR

22 PODOBNIK Miha SLO TOKIC Sara SLO

23 FROSETH Martin NOR JUCHNAITE Lukrecija LTU

24 ARPAS Samuel SVK BITOOVA Michaela SVK

25 BENKO Leon CRO SMAILJI Sena CRO

26 SHUSHAN Eitay ISR TILKIN Romi ISR

27 ZEMMAL Elian FRA BLED Gaetane FRA

28 LEI Balazs HUN MULLER Evelin HUN

29 SOLODKYI Nazarii UKR SHEREDEHA Sofiia UKR

30 ALFREDSSON Isak SWE SVENSSON Agnes SWE

31 ORLOV Serafim RUS TEREKHOVA Zlata RUS

32 OPREA Luca ROU BAIASU Ioana ROU
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